RESULTATS | CLASSIFICACIO

15-07-2025 12:15

Temporada:
Esport:
Categoria:
Grup:

2024/2025

Handbol

Prebenjami Mixte
COPA CEVO Gp VERD

Jornada 1

08/03/2025
08/03/2025
08/03/2025
08/03/2025
Jornada 2

22/03/2025
22/03/2025
22/03/2025
24/03/2025
Jornada 3

29/03/2025
29/03/2025
29/03/2025
29/03/2025
Jornada 4

05/04/2025
05/04/2025
05/04/2025
05/04/2025
Jornada 5

26/04/2025
26/04/2025
26/04/2025
28/04/2025
Jornada 6

10/05/2025
10/05/2025
10/05/2025
10/05/2025
Jornada 7

17/05/2025
17/05/2025
17/05/2025
24/05/2025

AEH LES FRANQUESES VERD
KH7 FBMG ROBERTO RODRIGUEZ
CH SANT ESTEVE BLAU

PBH MONTMELO

CH CARDEDEU BLANC

AEH LES FRANQUESES VERD
BM LA ROCA

CH SANT ESTEVE BLANC

CH CARDEDEU BLANC
CH SANT ESTEVE BLAU
PBH MONTMELO

CH SANT ESTEVE BLANC

CH CARDEDEU BLANC

BM LA ROCA

CH LA GARRIGA

KH7 FBMG ROBERTO RODRIGUEZ

CH LA GARRIGA

CH SANT ESTEVE BLAU

AEH LES FRANQUESES VERD
CH SANT ESTEVE BLANC

PBH MONTMELO

KH7 FBMG ROBERTO RODRIGUEZ
CH SANT ESTEVE BLAU

BM LA ROCA

AEH LES FRANQUESES VERD
CH LA GARRIGA

CH SANT ESTEVE BLANC

CH CARDEDEU BLANC

CH SANT ESTEVE BLANC
CH CARDEDEU BLANC
BM LA ROCA

CH LA GARRIGA

PBH MONTMELO

CH LA GARRIGA

KH7 FBMG ROBERTO RODRIGUEZ
CH SANT ESTEVE BLAU

AEH LES FRANQUESES VERD
KH7 FBMG ROBERTO RODRIGUEZ
BM LA ROCA

CH LA GARRIGA

CH SANT ESTEVE BLANC
AEH LES FRANQUESES VERD
CH SANT ESTEVE BLAU

PBH MONTMELO

CH CARDEDEU BLANC

PBH MONTMELO

KH7 FBMG ROBERTO RODRIGUEZ
BM LA ROCA

AEH LES FRANQUESES VERD
CH SANT ESTEVE BLANC

CH CARDEDEU BLANC

CH LA GARRIGA

CH SANT ESTEVE BLAU

KH7 FBMG ROBERTO RODRIGUEZ
PBH MONTMELO

BM LA ROCA

4-12
6-10
7-9
6-10

9-7

8-8
4-12

8-8

12-4
10-6
4-12
6-10

4-12
4-12
12 -4
5-11

11-5
9-7

12-4
7-9

10-6

6-10
8-8

6-10

12-4
12-4
12-4
6-10



Equip

CH LA GARRIGA

CH SANT ESTEVE BLANC

BM LA ROCA

CH CARDEDEU BLANC

AEH LES FRANQUESES VERD

CH SANT ESTEVE BLAU

PBH MONTMELO

KH7 FBMG ROBERTO RODRIGUEZ

Punts
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73
67
54
54
58
50
49
43
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39
45
58
58
54
62
63
69



